

Kalitheerthalkuppam, Puducherry - 605 107. Phone: 0413-2643070, 2643071 Fax: 2641549 E-mail: principal@smvnc.ac.in, Web: www.smvnc.ac.in

Accredited by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi & Tamil Nadu Nurses and Midwives Council, Chennai.

"International Nurses Day- 2023"

Day 1: 17.05.2023

#### **Rangoli Competition for Nursing Students**





## Poem Writing (Tami & English) Competition for Nursing Students







Kalitheerthalkuppam, Puducherry - 605 107. Phone: 0413-2643070, 2643071 Fax: 2641549 E-mail: principal@smvnc.ac.in, Web: www.smvnc.ac.in

Accredited by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi & Tamil Nadu Nurses and Midwives Council, Chennai.

#### **Elocution (Tami & English) Competition for Nursing Students**





### **Drawing Competition for Nursing Students**





Day 2 – 18.05.2023 Rangoli Competition for Staff Nurses







Kalitheerthalkuppam, Puducherry - 605 107. Phone: 0413-2643070, 2643071 Fax: 2641549 E-mail: principal@smvnc.ac.in, Web: www.smvnc.ac.in

Accredited by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi & Tamil Nadu Nurses and Midwives Council, Chennai.

#### **Drawing Competition for Staff Nurses**





**Elocution (Tami & English) Competition for Staff Nurses** 







Kalitheerthalkuppam, Puducherry - 605 107. Phone: 0413-2643070, 2643071 Fax: 2641549

E-mail: principal@smvnc.ac.in, Web: www.smvnc.ac.in

Accredited by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi & Tamil Nadu Nurses and Midwives Council, Chennai.

Day 3 - 19.05.2023

### **Valedictory Ceremony at SMVMCH Basement Auditorium**









**Valedictory Ceremony at SMVMCH Basement Auditorium** 







Kalitheerthalkuppam, Puducherry - 605 107. Phone: 0413-2643070, 2643071 Fax: 2641549 E-mail: principal@smvnc.ac.in, Web: www.smvnc.ac.in

Accredited by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi & Tamil Nadu Nurses and Midwives Council, Chennai.















Kalitheerthalkuppam, Puducherry - 605 107. Phone: 0413-2643070, 2643071 Fax: 2641549 E-mail: <a href="mailto:principal@smvnc.ac.in">principal@smvnc.ac.in</a>, Web: <a href="mailto:www.smvnc.ac.in">www.smvnc.ac.in</a>

Accredited by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi & Tamil Nadu Nurses and Midwives Council, Chennai.

**Appreciation from Himalaya Baby Products** 







